			Contestant Number:		
KARNS COMMUNITY	Kai	KARNS COMMUNITY			
		Saturday, July 8, 2023 Divisions			
		Divisions			
Baby Miss (6-24 months)		Wee Miss (25-47 months)	Tin	Tiny Miss (4-6 yrs)	
Little Miss (7-9 yrs)		Princess (10-12 yrs)	Jr Fairest of the Fair (13-15 yrs)		
Fairest of the Fair (1	L6-20 yrs)	Fair Lady (21-39 yrs)	Fair V	Fair Woman (40-59 yrs)	
Ms. Karns (60	D+)	Jr. Mr. Karns (2-14 yrs)	N	Mr. Karns (15+)	
People's Choice \$2	1 a vote	Community Service	Miss Ph	Miss Photogenic (optional)	
		Entry Fee for all ages is \$40.00 all side awards (Best Dress, Best Hair, Be All fees must be paid in full to particip yments must be sent to: Karns Fair PO B	ate		
	Entry Division:				
Contestant's Name:		Age:	Birthday:		
Parent's or Guardian's Name:			Phone:		
Address:					
Email:					
School/College:			Grade:		
Contestant Must:					

1. Be a resident of Knox County or surrounding county.

2. Baby Miss Divisions wear Sunday best, Tiny Tots wear tea length or longer, Little Miss and up wear a formal, floor length gown for contest. No exposed midriff and no cut outs. Dress must be one piece.

3. Submit a 5"X7" photo for the People's Choice Award (\$1 per vote and the winner receives a crown & sash).

4. Be available as an official fair represenatative fulfilling specific duties day of the fair and events throughout the year. Must wear the crown & sash at each event.

5. Compete as their birth gender.

For More Information or Questions: Julie Muse 865-216-8115 or info@karnsfair.org THERE ARE NO PARTICIPATION AWARDS

Contestant Number:



Karns Community Fair

Fairest of the Fair Pagenat 2023

KARNS COMMUNITY

Saturday July 8, 2023

All About Me

read by emcee

Name (as you want to be introduced): _____

Interesting Fact (about the contestant): _____

Activities & Intrest:

1	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	

Honors & Achievements:

1	 		
2			
3	 		
4			
5	 		
Best Thing About Me:	 	 	

For More Information or Questions: Julie Muse 865-216-8115 or info@karnsfair.org

I hereby release the Karns Community Fair and the Fairest of the Fair contest or anyone associated with the Karns Community Fair from any liability for any injury, illness or loss of property that may occur during or after the contest. By entering, contestants and their parents (or guardian) release name and photo rights to the Karns Community Fair.

Contestant's Signature:	Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:

(If contestant is under the age of 18 yrs)